40. Meller Gluckslauf

01.09.2022

Ergebnisse

Teilnehmer 2021 Gesamtteilnehmer seit 1983
Gesamt: 35 2.587
Frauen: 21 1.098
Manner: 14 1.450
Madchen: 0 27
12

Jungen: 0



Frauen
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Name

Birgit Burg
Jessica DiNardo
Anja Bitter
Jenny Kiel

Antje DaVinci
Anja Jehle

Steffi Wendlinger
Simone Polle
Claudia Kiel

. Dorit Lilhrmann
. Petra Suhrhoff

. Meike Walter

. Karina Borrmann
. Cindy Bordihn

. Kerstin Moller

. Monika Lange

. Sabine Jesse

. Iris Busch

. Veronika Gelhot
. Maja Leimbrock
. Christiane Gelhot

Strecke

11.020
11.020
11.020
6.540
11.020
11.020
11.020
6.540
6.540
11.020
11.020
6.540
11.020
11.020
11.020
11.020
6.540
6.540
6.540
6.540
6.540

geplant

01:12:36
01:25:35
01:12:01
00:57:20
01:19:55
01:17:10
01:19:28
00:50:24
00:49:49
01:12:49
01:12:39
00:49:36
01:17:28
01:14:20
01:23:23
01:30:00
00:55:56
00:55:55
01:09:03
00:33:38
01:10:00

ist

01:12:48
01:26:12
01:12:47
00:56:33
01:20:44
01:18:07
01:20:43
00:51:44
00:48:23
01:14:38
01:14:35
00:51:46
01:19:39
01:16:47
01:26:15
01:26:18
01:00:34
01:00:35
01:01:51
00:41:11
01:01:52

Ergebnis

00:00:12
00:00:37
00:00:46
00:00:47
00:00:49
00:00:57
00:01:15
00:01:20
00:01:26
00:01:49
00:01:56
00:02:10
00:02:10
00:02:27
00:02:52
00:03:42
00:04:38
00:04:40
00:07:12
00:07:33
00:08:08



Manner
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Name

Ulrich Stocker
Wolf-Dieter Fehling
Willi Rehme
Gunther Starr
Bruno DaVinci
Wilfried Oberjohann
Rudi Rauschenbach
Johannes Belt
Florian Lapinske

. Ulrich Friedering
. Dirk Blaue

. Moritz Lihrmann
. Werner Gelhot

. Adrian T'heoft

Strecke

6.540
11.020
6.540
11.020
11.020
6.540
6.540
6.540
11.020
6.540
6.540
6.540
6.540
6.540

geplant

00:54:34
01:17:10
00:47:58
01:24:48
01:14:12
01:05:03
01:05:02
00:47:11
01:20:00
01:09:22
00:29:55
00:39:57
01:08:58
00:33:40

ist

00:53:49
01:18:06
00:49:13
01:26:08
01:15:40
01:03:14
01:03:11
00:49:38
01:17:29
01:05:37
00:34:07
00:44:11
01:01:49
00:41:13

Ergebnis

00:00:45
00:00:56
00:01:15
00:01:20
00:01:28
00:01:49
00:01:51
00:02:27
00:02:31
00:03:45
00:04:12
00:04:14
00:07:09
00:07:33



